
144 M2

1+11+1

1+1

3+1 3+1

3

448.000 €

52.5 M2

1+1 1+1

52.5 M2
1+1 1+1 1+1

2

52.5 M2

52.5 M2

159 M2 159 M2

ZEMİN
KATI

2+1

276.85 M2 178.6 M2

47.5 M245 M247 M246 M2

47.5 M2

HAVUZA MANZARALI DAİRELER
АПАРТАМЕНТЫ С ВИДОМ НА БАССЕЙН

3+1

159 M2

97 M2

97 M2

46 M2

47.5 M245 M247 M246 M2

SOLD

1+1

BODRUM
KATI

29

711

SOLD

1+1 1+1
10

1+1

SOLD
9

1+1
8

1+1

Bahçeli

2+1 131 M2

SOLD
1

2+1

SOLD

39
2+1 1+1

47.5 M2

45 M247 M2

1+1

SOLD
27

SOLD
17

1+1

SOLD

SOLD

144 M2

40

SOLD

PRICE LIST

RIVER PANORAMA
A BLOCK

ÇATI
KATI

Dubleks
Üst Kat

39

SOLD

SOLD

40

SOLD

2+1 4+1

38

SOLD
37

38

SOLD
38

SOLD

4+1

4+1
40

SOLD

144 M2

31

SOLD

4. KAT
Dubleks Alt

Kat

2. KAT

1. KAT
21

28

SOLD

SOLD

41

SOLD

20

SOLD

30

SOLD

19

SOLD
18

12 2

7891011

1718192021

31

41

30

40 39

29 28

38

27

37

38 38394040



1+1 1+1

BODRUM
KATI

4
Bahçeli

2+1 193 m2

SOLD

12
1+1

45,5 M2 45,5 M2 46 M2 46 M2 48 M2

178.000 € 173.000 € 178.000 € 178.000 € 183.000 €
ZEMİN
KATI

6
1+1

5
1+1

14
1+1

13
1+1

22
1+1

45,5 M2 45,5 M2 46 M2 46 M2 48 M2

183.000 € 178.000 € 188.000 €

32
1+1

45,5 M2

188.000 € 183.000 € 188.000 € 188.000 €

1. KAT
16

1+1
15

1+1
24

1+1
23

1+1

2. KAT
26

1+1
25

1+1
34

1+1
33

1+1

45,5 M2 46 M2 46 M2

113 M2 158 M2

SOLD

48 M2

42 52,5 M2
4. KAT

Dubleks Alt
Kat

35 44
2+1

43

SOLD 480.000 € SOLD SOLD

3+1

153 M2
3+136 52,5 M2

43
3+1

153 M2 153 M2 113 M2 158 M2 158 M2

480.000 € 480.000 € SOLD SOLD SOLD

ÇATI
KATI

Dubleks
Üst Kat

35
3+1

35
3+1

44
2+1

43
3+1

PRICE LIST
RIVER PANORAMA

A BLOCK

GÜNEYBATI DAİRELER
ЮГО-ЗАПАДНЫЕ КВАРТИРЫ

4

12131456

16 15 24 23 22

3233342526

35 44 43 42

3535

36

43 4344



3+1 159M2 3+1 159M2

3+1 159M2

1

39 39

39

PRICE LIST

RIVER PANORAMA
B BLOCK

HAVUZA MANZARALI DAİRELER
АПАРТАМЕНТЫ С ВИДОМ НА БАССЕЙН

ÇATI
KATI

Dubleks
Üst Kat

37 3+1 37 3+1 38 2+1

144 M2 144 M2 97 M2

SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD
4. KAT

Dubleks
Alt Kat

36 1+1 37 4+1

47.5 M2 144 M2 97 M2 52.5 M2

SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD
38 2+1 40 1+1

2. KAT
26 1+1 27 1+1 28

SOLD SOLD

1+1 29 1+1 30 1+1

47.5 M2 52 M2 54 M2 53 M2 52.5 M2

1+1 20 1+1

47.5 M2 52 M2 53 M2 52.5 M2

SOLD SOLD
1+1 17 1+1 1+1 54 M 2 1918

SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD
ZEMİN
KATI

6 1+1 7 1+1

1. KAT
16

47.5 M2 52 M2 52 M2 53 M2 52.5 M2

SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD
8 1+1 9 1+1 10 1+1

404.000 € 377.000 € 427.000 € REZ

2+12
131 M²169.5 M² 239 M²

2+1 2+1
BODRUM

KATI

3

321 2

109876

2019181716

26

36

27

37 38

28 29

39

30

40

39 39383737



PRICE LIST
RIVER PANORAMA

B BLOCK

KÜZEYDOĞU DAİRELER
СЕВЕРО-ВОСТОЧНЫЕ КВАРТИРЫ

ÇATI
KATI

Dubleks
Üst Kat

42 3+1 42 3+1 43 2+1 34 3+1 34 3+1

158 M2 158 M2 96 M2 153 M2 153 M2

SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD
4. KAT

Dubleks
Alt Kat

41 1+1 42 3+1

48 M2 158 M2 96 M2 153 M2 45 M2

204.000 € SOLD SOLD SOLD 194.000 €

43 2+1 34 3+1 35
1+1 REZERVED

2. KAT
31 1+1 32 1+1 33

SOLD SOLD SOLD

1+1

183.000 € 188.000 €
1+1 22

1+1 REZERVED
23

1+1 REZERVED
14

24
1+1 REZERVED

25
1+1 REZERVED

47,5 M2 46 M2 46 M2 45,5 M2 45,5 M2

SOLD 188.000 € 188.000 € 178.000 € 183.000 €

ZEMİN
KATI

11 1+1 12 1+1

1. KAT
21

1+1 REZERVED
15

1+1 REZERVED

47,5 M2 46 M2 46 M2 45,5 M2 45,5 M2

BODRUM
KATI

47,5 M2 46 M2 46 M2 45,5 M2 45,5 M2

SOLD SOLD SOLD 173.000 € 178.000 €

13 1+1 4 1+1 5 1+1

11 12 13 4 5

1514232221

32 33 24 25

34434241

34 34

35

42 43

31

42


